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Hydraulic Pumps pneumatically operated 

Bambas hidraulicas neumaticas 

Read carefully this manual before installing and using the pump. 

Lea atentamente este manual antes de la instalacion y el uso de la bomba. 

HYDRAULICS

















































HYDRAULICS

Abdex Hydraulics - Victoria
27 Metcalf Street, 
Dandenong South, VIC. 3175
Tel: (03) 9796 3744
Email: sales@abdexhydraulics.com.au

Abdex Hydraulics - Perth
260 Allen Road, 
Forrestdale, WA. 6112
Tel: (08) 9418 4988
Email: sales@abdexhydraulics.com.au

Abdex Hydraulics - Queensland
8/315 Archerfield Road
Richlands, QLD. 4077.
Tel: (03) 9796 3744
Email: sales@abdexhydraulics.com.au


	1-8.pdf
	9-16.pdf
	17-22.pdf
	23-25.pdf



